APPLICANT: Lucent Technologies

Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

1

2

3

Exhibit 4

Exhibit

5

Exhibit 6

Exhibit 7

Exhibit

8

Exhibit 9

Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Section 2.911(d)

PCS Requirement

Section 2.1033(c)(1,2,4-7)

Section 2.1033(c)(3)
CONFIDENTIAL

Section 2.1033(c)(8-9)

Section 2.1033(c)(10)
CONFIDENTIAL

Section 2.1033(c)(10)
CONFIDENTIAL

Section 2.1033(c)(10)
Section 2.1033(c)(10)
CONFIDENTIAL
Section 2.1033(c)(11)
Section 2.1033(c)(12)
Section 2.1033(c)(13)
Section 2.1033(c)(14)
Section 2.1046
Section 2.1047
Section 2.1049

Section 2.1051

Section 2.1053

Section 2.1055

Special Test

Section 2.947(d)

FCC ID: AS5CMP-32

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Qualifications and Certifications
Human Exposure Compliance Statement

Manufacturer , Applicant , Identifier, Emission, Frequency
Range, Operating Power VVaues and Maximum Power Rating

Installation and Operating Instructions > CONFIDENTIAL

DC Voltages and Currents; Tune-up Procedure
Schematic Diagrams - CONFIDENTIAL
Description of Circuitry for Determining and Stabilizing
Frequency - CONFIDENTIAL

Description of Circuitry and Devices for Suppression of
Spurious Radiation

Description of Circuitry and Devices for Limiting Modulation,
and for Limiting Power. > CONFIDENTIAL

Equipment Identification Label.

Photographs of the Equipment

Description of the Digital Modulation System
Required Measurement Data

Measurements Required: RF Power Output
Measurements Required: Modulation Characteristics
Measurements Required: Occupied Bandwidth

M easurements Required:
Terminal

Spurious Emissions at Antenna

M easurements Required:
Radiation

Field Strength of Spurious

Measurements Required: Frequency Stability

Measurements Required: Two-Tone Intermodulation
Product Suppression

Listing of Test Equipment Used

Equipment Block Diagram



