## **APPLICANT: Lucent Technologies**

FCC ID: AS5CMP-32

## TABLE OF CONTENTS

E-1:1:4 1	0 - (1 - 2) = 0 + 1 + (1)	
Exhibit 1	Section 2.911(d)	Qualifications and Certifications
Exhibit 2	PCS Requirement	Human Exposure Compliance Statement
Exhibit 3	Section 2.1033(c)(1,2,4-7)	Manufacturer, Applicant, Identifier, Emission, Frequency Range, Operating Power Values and Maximum Power Rating
Exhibit 4	Section 2.1033(c)(3) CONFIDENTIAL	Installation and Operating Instructions $\rightarrow$ <b>CONFIDENTIAL</b>
Exhibit 5	Section 2.1033(c)(8-9)	DC Voltages and Currents; Tune-up Procedure
Exhibit 6	Section 2.1033(c)(10) CONFIDENTIAL	Schematic Diagrams $\rightarrow$ CONFIDENTIAL
Exhibit 7	Section 2.1033(c)(10) CONFIDENTIAL	Description of Circuitry for Determining and Stabilizing Frequency $\rightarrow$ <b>CONFIDENTIAL</b>
Exhibit 8	Section 2.1033(c)(10)	Description of Circuitry and Devices for Suppression of Spurious Radiation
Exhibit 9	Section 2.1033(c)(10) CONFIDENTIAL	Description of Circuitry and Devices for Limiting Modulation, and for Limiting Power. $\rightarrow$ CONFIDENTIAL
Exhibit 10	Section 2.1033(c)(11)	Equipment Identification Label.
Exhibit 11	Section 2.1033(c)(12)	Photographs of the Equipment
Exhibit 12	Section 2.1033(c)(13)	Description of the Digital Modulation System
Exhibit 13	Section 2.1033(c)(14)	Required Measurement Data
Exhibit 14	Section 2.1046	Measurements Required: RF Power Output
Exhibit 15	Section 2.1047	Measurements Required: Modulation Characteristics
Exhibit 16	Section 2.1049	Measurements Required: Occupied Bandwidth
Exhibit 17	Section 2.1051	Measurements Required: Spurious Emissions at Antenna Terminal
Exhibit 18	Section 2.1053	Measurements Required: Field Strength of Spurious Radiation
Exhibit 19	Section 2.1055	Measurements Required: Frequency Stability
Exhibit 20	Special Test	Measurements Required: Two-Tone Intermodulation Product Suppression
Exhibit 21	Section 2.947(d)	Listing of Test Equipment Used
Exhibit 22		Equipment Block Diagram